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1572 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

X% koo1928

\/=L [ B =8 MAN 81.50822.6026 - BPW 09.801.07.05.0 - MERCEDES 000 420 4182

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

y 2007 Caliper Pin @ 30x99 mm 1

i 2008 Caliper Pin @ 30x72 mm 1
— 3006 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x105 mm 1
3007 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x75 mm 1

1010  Bellow (Red) 2

4003 Bushing @ 34x30x65 mm 1

4004 Bushing @ 34x30x20 mm 1

2

2

=
— =
1038 Plastic Ring
o o 7005  Bolt Plug @ 34x14 mm

1512 Caliper Repair Kit MAN 81.50822.6027
K001929
I O T

1037  Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm
1002  Shaft Body Dust Rubber 2 69mm 1
4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10mm 1

Back View

oY

1513 Caliper Repair Kit 5 () T A
K097826K50
e CON I T TS

1037  Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm
4001  Bushing @ 18x16x10mm

-

Back View

1589 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper n ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1592 Roller Bearing Set 1540 Pinion Shaft

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1544 Caliper Bribge Assembly Set

1538 Calibration Bolt

13,20 mm

----- -----
1594 Caliper Cover Set 1595 Dust Cover

M8x1.25x16 mm

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1543 Adjusting Pinion Gear 1541 Calibration Shaft Chain

14 Link
VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [
@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1583 1579
EX%) kooo133 X% Ko00029

Q@

\ @ 38 mm
~, - o 1%
% |
T el P d
—_— ‘-
MB 000 423 4687 - MAN 81.50822.6021
MBLOCE 2012582 I ORI Seesscsu s RENAULT 5021 175 269 - SAF 03.434.3816.00

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1622 3 Lines Mercedes Type Sensor

1622-1 3 Lines Man Type Sensor
1623 2 Lines Sensor
1624 Without Sensor

MX125x16 mm

£
£
s
N
3

@ M-

2 18x16x10mm

14 Link

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1572 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1 1541 Calibration Shaft Chain
1592 Roller Bearing Set 1 1543 Adjusting Pinion Gear

1540 Pinion Shaft 1 1538 Calibration Bolt
1
1

= B =

1544  Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 1594 Caliper Cover Set
1502 Caliper Repair Kit

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS
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SB5 SERIES

1554

CEIT) 1328090062 - 11369100062

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

sl

b “‘
1555
I ko00935

SAF : 03.434.3802.00

1664 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

VEHICLES

1562 Caliper Bellow Kit

A=l (¢ B3 BPW 09.801.06.34.0

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

SB5

SERIES

MAN 81 50822.6009 - NEOPLAN 11015565 - IVECO 9316 2049
\/=LI[oIM =8 VB 000 420 1282 - 000 420 0782 - SCANIA 1798063
DAF 1448915 - 1142142 - 1198153 - 1198154

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

2001 Caliper Pin @ 36x145 mm 1
2005 Caliper Pin @ 34x80 mm 1
3002 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x 150 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x 80 mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002  Fiber O-ring 1
1006  Bellow (Black) 1
6001  Clamp 1
4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
1007  Plastic Bushing 1

1558 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

11368470064

k 2
A"/=, [ B=5) DAF 1448910 - SAF 03.434.3801.00 MB 050 121 2199

1596
%) 1350470061

A=l | (¢ B3 MB 001 420 6683 - MAN 81.50822.6005

1509
EI 1370760065

(.

A=l (¢ B3 MB 000 420 1382

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




----- -----
1540 Pinion Shaft 1545 Caliper Bribge Assembly Set

----- -----
1538 Calibration Bolt 1587 Calibration Shaft Chain

13,20 mm

12 Link

----- -----
1591 Pinion Shaft Gear 1660 Caliper Lever Support

VEHICLES (S VEHICLES (S

a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper




SB5 SERIES

1679 Caliper Cap Set 1680 Caliper Cap Set

8885 330508
sss WESID

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

o

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS
1635 Caliper Repair Kit Complete ( 12-160 MAN )

1625 3 Lines Mercedes Type Sensor
1625-1 3 Lines Man Type Sensor
1626 2 Lines Man Type Sensor

1627 Without Sensor

12 Link

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1509 Caliper Repair Kit

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1554 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
1540 Pinion Shaft

1581 Caliper Cover Set

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1538 Calibration Bolt

1591 Pinion Shaft Gear

1545 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
1587 Calibration Shaft Chain

PRI R G O Y
=9 — =Y

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS
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SB6-SB7 SERIES

1=, [ M=) MB 000 420 1282 - 000 420 0782 - SCANIA 1798063

1554 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit MAN 81 50822.6009 - NEOPLAN 11015565 - IVECO 9316 2049

CEXT) 1328090062 - 11369100062

2001 Caliper Pin
2005 Caliper Pin
3002 Pin Bolt

3004 Pin Bolt

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002  Fiber O-ring
1006  Bellow (Black)
6001  Clamp

4002 Bushing

1007  Plastic Bushing

1685 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit SCANIA 1390427
%) 11339680062

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

2001  Caliper Pin
2005 Caliper Pin
3002 Pin Bolt

3001 Pin Bolt

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002  Fiber O-ring
1006 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

4002 Bushing

1007 Plastic Bushing

ONLY SB7 SERIES

1555 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 5 3 (A SRR
I k000935

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

2001 Caliper Pin
3002 Pin Bolt

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002  Fiber O-ring
1006 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1557 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit VTR MAN 8150822.6006 - IVECO 9713 1439 BPW : 09.801.02.51.0
m eI i0eE MB 000 420 1082 - 000 420 2182 - SETRA 8285515563
[Arc W0 | DESCRIPTION oF GooDs | _DmeNsion | _ps ]
2 36x135 mm
@ 34x80 mm

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002  Fiber O-ring
1006 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

4002  Bushing

1007  Plastic Bushing

3001  Pin Bolt

I 2002 Caliper Pin
| . 2005 Caliper Pin
3003 Pin Bolt

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

DAF 1448915 - 1142142 - 1198153 - 1198154

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

@ 36x145 mm

@ 34x80 mm
M16x1,5x 150 mm
M16x1,5x 80 mm

@ 40x36x82 mm

@ 36x145 mm

@ 34x80 mm
M16x1,5x 150 mm
M16x1,5x 85 mm

@ 40x36x82 mm

@ 36x145 mm
M16x1,5x 150 mm

M16x1,5x 140 mm
M16x1,5x 85 mm

@ 40x36x82 mm

— Y - REY PEY  PEY S — S - REY 0 EY - EY =S

=9 - PES - EY =S

— =S - ES - ES - ES =S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1558
I | 1368470064

DAF 1448910 - SAF 03.434.3801.00 MB 050 121 2199

1596
X% 1350470061

A=l | [¢B =3 MB 001 420 6683 - MAN 81.50822.6005

1562 Caliper Bellow Kit

A=, 1[e1H 2] BPW 09.801.06.34.0

1568
X% Kooos72

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

1664 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

VEHICLES [

1599
IS 1350470063

N/ I[¢I 824 BPW 09.801.02.58.0 - SAF 03.434.3803.00

4002 Caliper Bushing

VEHICLES |

MAN : 81.50822.6019 - 81.50822.6034 SCANIA : 1527631
A=l [¢B ) IVECO : 4254 1412 BPW : 09.801.06.33.0 SAF : 03.434.381.20.0
MERCEDES : 000 420 4682 SCHMITZ : 017478 DAF : 1639100

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS W

2003  Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm
2004  Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1009  Caliper Pin Bush - Long 73x40x39 mm

1005  Bellow (Red)

6002  Fiber O-ring

7003  Caliper Pin Ring

7002  Caliper Pin Cap @ 40x15 mm

— BN EEY - PES  EY S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1673 STy G & S 1 (Rt SAF 03.434.3820.00 - 03.434.3812.00
EIE  K067417K50

rono | oescrrmion or cooos | —omension | —ros R Ssess
2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
1009  Caliper Pin Bush - Long @ 73x40x39 mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1
7001 Bolt Plug 1
6003  O-ring 1
7003 Bolt Plug 1
7002 Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm 1
6133  Ring 1
1614 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit BPW 09.801.06.24.0 - MB 000 420 2982 - MAN 81.50822.6023
IVECO 4253 8002 - SMB M91004801

EI% Ko00375

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS |

— 2003  Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm
= 4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
. 1009  Caliper Pin Bush - Long @ 73x40x39 mm

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring
7001 Bolt Plug
6003 O-ring

7003 Bolt Plug

[——:73x40x39 mm]

A8\ Y

=9 PES - PES - ES - EY - ES

1602 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit BPW 09.801.06.31.0
X% koo1532
o | oescnionor cooos | omewsion | s

— 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1049 Caliper Pin Bush - Long @ 73x40x35 mm

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring
7001 Bolt Plug
6003 O-ring

7003 Bolt Plug

[—:73x40x35 mm

WS

=9 FES - ES - ES - ES - =S

1665 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit [
X%  Ko052759K50
(770 | oescrerion oF 60o0s | —pmension | pos

2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2046 Caliper Pin @ 32x88.5mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
1009  Caliper Pin Bush - Long @ 73x40x39 mm 1
1005  Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1

1

7002 Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper n ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1686 Caliper Repair Kit
CIT) Kooo421

VEHICLES [

2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm

M 1049  Caliper Pin Bush - Long

7003  Caliper Pin Ring
7028  Steel

N = aaa

@ 73x40/35 mm

1569 1507
X koooess X% Koooes?

@ 73x40/39 mm @ 73x40/39 mm

\"/=l|[¢]B -3 BPW 09.801.06.91.0 SAF 03.434.3813.00 VEHICLES [R

1600 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1601 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

Ilg
+ [ —
;L
,g
e ——
J— T

@ 73x40/35 mm @ 73x40/35 mm

A= (¢ =3 BPW : 09.801.06.90.0 VEHICLES [E

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1667 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

@ 73x40/39 mm ' @ 73x40/39 mm

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1049 Caliper Pin Bush g

F

-

>
@ 73x40/39 mm @ 73x40/35 mm

A= I[e1R2] BPW : 02.1410.21.00 A=, 1[elB2] BPW : 02.1410.22.00

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

C T

1571
I Koooses

Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

A= (¢l BS) MB 000 420 2282 - 000 420 3482

[ ARCNO | DESCRIPTIoNOFGooDs | _oimension | _pcs J SRC IR

2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm
I"'I' i "'l' i 2004  Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
- ‘ 2005 Caliper Pin @ 34x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm

3004 Pin Bolt
1005 Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring

M16x1,5x80 mm

N 5 TEHI T
| il

. vﬂ e 4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
. M 1008  Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40/39mm
7001  Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm

6003 O-ring
7002  Bolt Plug
1007 Plastic Bushing

=S S =Y S ES g (S

@ 55x40/39mm

1606
I Ko10813

Caliper Guide & Bush Re

A=l [¢R= MAN 81.50822.6033

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PGS )

by Fe—— 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
| __.II-NIHU_ 2006  Caliper Pin 2 36x64 mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1

3005 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x70 mm 1

- 4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
4005 Bushing @ 40x36x20 mm 1

1005 Bellow (Red) 2

6002 Fiber O-ring 2

7001 Bolt Plug 1

6003 O-ring 1

7004 Bolt Plug @ 40x25mm 1

ONLY SB7 SERIES

1570

SCANIA 1477675 - MB 002 420 0383 - BPW 09.801.02.97.0
CETT) 000696 - 11310370066

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

2003 Caliper Pin
3001 Pin Bolt

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring r
4002 Bushing

7001 Bolt Plug
6003 O-ring

ONLY SB7 SERIES

Caliper Guide & Bush R ir Ki -
p epa t SAF 03.434.3805.00 - 8.443.4371.00.0

@ 36x114 mm
M16x1,5x85 mm

@ 40x36x82 mm

[ G N G Y

1593

CETT)  Ko31844K50 - KO11117 - K031844K55

Caliper Guide & Bush Re

\"/=L; 1[8-8 SCANIA1756390 - 1906779

ARGNO | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS )

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2031 Caliper Pin @ 32x84 mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring r 1
7001 Bolt Plug 1
6003 O-ring 1
1048 Caliper Bush 1
7002 Bolt Plug @ 40x15mm 1
1055 Fiber O-ring (Red) 1
1056 Bellow (Black) 1
7020 Bolt Plug @ 42x36.5mm 1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

cali ide &Bush Repair Ki
1556 aliper Guide &-Bush Repair Kit VM) IVECO 4253 7451

CEI  139769F0062

- : . R 2003 Caliper Pin 0 36x114 mm
! 2005 Caliper Pin @ 34x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm

1005 Bellow (Red)

6002 Fiber O-ring

4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1007 Plastic Bushing

7001 Bolt Plug

6003 O-ring

= S N BN S

1576 Caliper Guide & Bush R V=TI N=] DAF B230397 - MB 050 121 0167
m 11179320062 - 1130413/0062
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

2002 Caliper Pin @ 36x135 mm 1
2037 Caliper Pin @ 34x120 mm 1
3003 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x140 mm 1
3034  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x125 mm 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
1051 Plastic Bushing 1
1052  Bellow (Black) 1
1053  Dust Cover 1
6001 Clamp 1
1575 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit MB 000 420 1182 - SCANIA 1415149 - 1390427
RENAULT 0501 211 047

CETT) 1358510062 - 11339680062

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS |

. 2001 Caliper Pin @ 36x145 mm
m 2037 Caliper Pin @ 34x120 mm
g 3002  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x150 mm
3034 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x125 mm

I -

p B iy 1005  Bellow (Red)
A 4 . :
- A il 6002  Fiber O-ring

4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1006  Bellow (Black)
1 6001 Clamp
’ 1051  Plastic Bushing

1607 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit T GRS
K000687
€&x (57070 | oesoreTion or Goons | bmension | —rcs

P G W S U G P W S

. 2001 Caliper Pin @ 36x145 mm
a 2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
d 3002 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x150 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1008 Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x39mm

1005 Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring
r 1006 Bellow (Black)
= 6001 Clamp

PG N G G O G g e

@ 55x40x39mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

Cali ide & Bush Repair Ki
1578 el e RIE O TR G AN V=SSN MAN 81508226006
I 197140062
SB6-SB7

2002 Caliper Pin @ 36x135 mm
m 2005 Caliper Pin @ 34x80 mm
| e 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3003 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x140 mm
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm

1007 Plastic Bushing
1052 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

1054  Rubber Tap

[ G P N (O W G e SRy

1603 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit T ——-.
11197330062
e (oo | ocscrmion o-ooops | pmension | _rcs ]

- — i 2002 Caliper Pin @ 36x135 mm
o . m 2005 Caliper Pin @ 34x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3003 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x140 mm
4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm

1007 Plastic Bushing
1052 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

1053 Dust Cover

N U G G G G N S N

1670 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit [
K048396K50
— (7o | oescrprioN oF Goobs | Dmension | s

n . - a——— 2003  Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm

'I 2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm

oy Tieisepseios e 4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
‘ Wm 1105  Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x35mm
1005 Bellow (Red)

U@ 55x40x35(m 6002  Fiber O-ring
7001  Bolt Plug

’ F 6003  O-ring

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS W

[ P N P N G W G G SN

Caliper Repair Kit

2004  Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1

e i 3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1

— M 1008  Caliper Pin Bush - Short 1

e —— 7028  Steel 2

@ 55x40x39mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

ART Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
1 71 6 P P A", |[ N3 MERCEDES : 000 423 1450

) K000472K51

2 o 2003  Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1
3001  Caliper Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004  Caliper Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
7002 Caliper Pin Cap @ 40x15 mm 1
- 6133  Caliper Ring 1
1008 Caliper Pin Bush Short @ 39 mm 1
1005 Caliper Pin Dust Cocer 1
| @ 55x40x39mm 6002 Caliper Fiber O-Ring 1
4002 Caliper Pin Bush @ 40x36x82 mm 1
»
S Pt —

1564 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1565 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

T
e

c$

\ @ 55x40x39mm

| aC

“@ 55x40x39mm

=TI YT oo

VEHICLES [S VEHICLES |

1566 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1008 Caliper Pin Bush Short

P’
AN
@ 55x40x39mm

VEHICLES (R VEHICLES |

1715 Caliper Adjusting Stick For Sensér 1717 Caliper Cover Gasket Set

TR
CRASE

VEHICLES [S VEHICLES |

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ 55x40x39mm




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1688 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1689 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
11339830064 —
ozm N0 oz No sB6.587

SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

1596 1582
X 1350470061 T 1328090061

BPW 09.801.06.11 - 0 09.801.02.60.0 - MAN 81.50822.6008 - DAF 1448914
\'"/=l;|[¢{B =3 MB 001 420 6683 - MAN 81.50822.6005 VEHICLES MB 001 420 5283 - IVECO 9316 2049

1581 1562
%) 139769F0063 [oevno e

\"/=l;| [ =] SAF 03.434.3806.00 A=, 1[elH =23 BPW 09.801.06.34.0

1599 1604
CEXT) 1350470063 X 11344730063

A=, (¢33 BPW 09.801.02.58.0 - SAF 3.434.3803.00 A=, |[e{H ] MAN 81.50822.6010 - DAF 1448600

1615 1048
X 1197140063 oy =

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

Roller Bearing Set
Calibration Shaft Chain

Trust Part With Bellow 2 1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
Shaft Body Dust Rubber 2 1528  Pinion Shaft 1
Bushing 2 1538 Calibration Bolt 2
Caliper Bridge Assembly 1 5001 Spring / BecHa 1
Leveller 1

1

1

1690 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

1003 Trust Part With Bellow
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1663 Leveller

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring / BecHa 1

A A A aNNNDN

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1517 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

SB6-SB7
SERIES

1003 Trust Part With Bellow
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1522 Leveller

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring / BecHa 1

- A A a NN

1514 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

1003 Trust Part With Bellow
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1524 Leveller

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring / BecHa 1

A A e a NN

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring / BecHa 1

1003 Trust Part With Bellow
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1525 Leveller

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

- A A a NN

1692 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft

1003 Trust Part With Bellow
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1668 Leveller

1547 Roller Bearing Set

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring / BecHa 1

= A A a NN N

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

Caliper Leveller 1663 Caliper Leveller
Eze] SB6-SB7

SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1522 Caliper Leveller 1524 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1525 Caliper Leveller 1668 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1546 Roller Bearing Set 1547 Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

VEHICLES (S

1655 IR S

VEHICLES [E

1657 T

VEHICLES [

Calibration Bolt 1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

13,20 mm

29 Link

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1542 Adjusting Shaft Gear 1613 Calibration Nut

[oEm No R CEX zoo1s48

“e
<

e e ™
e %2 &2

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

PART m 1 51 0 -----

1007  Plastic Bushing
1011 Plastic Cover

1003  Trust Part With Bellow @74mm 2
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber @74mm 2
4001  Bushing @ 18x16x10 mm 2
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1
1006 Bellow (Black) 1
6001 Clamp 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
7001 Bolt Plug 1
6003 O-ring 1

1

1

1511 Caliper RepairKit [
e =575 | oescrerionor coops | —omension s

1003 Trust Part With Bellow @74mm
1004 Shaft Body Dust Rubber @74mm
4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10 mm

1005  Bellow (Red)
6002 Fiber O-ring
1006 Bellow (Black)
6001 Clamp

1007 Plastic Bushing

= A A A a NN

Caliper Cover Set
1577 'P v MAN 81.50822.6025 - DAF 1439494
I koo1301

1006 Bellow (Black) 6
6001 Clamp 6
7001  Bolt Plug 6
6003  O-ring 6

1506 Caliper Repair Kit
CETT) 000944 - K010604 - K010606 - K015542

MAN 81 50822 6007 - 81 50822 6022 - 81 50822 6032

BPW 09.801.02.63.0 - IVECO 9316 2050 - 4255 3530 - SAF 3.434.3804.00 -
DAF 1448913 - 1623221 - MB 000 420 0682 - 000 420 3982 - 000 420 4882
SCANIA 1759811 - 1390429 - 1746824 - 1756389 - 1743421

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m

VEHICLES

1003  Trust Part With Bellow @74mm 2
1004  Shaft Body Dust Rubber @74mm 2
n 4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10 mm 2

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

1507 1508
T 1179320065 - 11304130065 [0EM NO |

@ -©® .-
L

A=, [[e1B =58 SCANIA 1390429 VEHICLES [

1509 1548
I 1370760065 (oem o |

A=, 1[¢1B 208 MB 000 420 1382 VEHICLES [

1530 Caliper Bridge Assembly - Set s 00 e

1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1538 Calibration Bolt
5001 Spring

g 1548 Bushing For Leveller

1531 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1529 Caliper Bridge Assembly

- AN -

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 ° @ Ibenefitcaliper g ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

PART NO [ LD L) PlasticCover N . [
SERIES

1551 3 Lines Mercedes Type Sensor

1551-1 3 Lines Man Type Sensor
1552 2 Lines Man Type Sensor
1553 Without Sensor

PART NO [IREEEE Plastic Cover venicLEs [
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1628 3 Lines Sensor
1629 2 Lines Sensor

1630 Without Sensor

= Plastic Cover T
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1616 3 Lines Sensor
1617 2 Lines Sensor

, | ! 1618 Without Sensor

[ ¢ - &7~

Plastic Cover VEHICLES [
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1619 3 Lines Sensor

1620 2 Lines Sensor

1621 Without Sensor

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper




SB6-SB7 SERIES

VEHICLES [

1579
I Ko00029

Qs

@ 38 mm

Qe d
aecevsssae

MB 000 423 4687 - MAN 81.50822.6021
MulEloEd RENAULT 5021 175 269 - SAF 03.434.3816.00

1660

Caliper Cover Set

Caliper Lever Suport

Caliper Cap Set

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

1610
X% ko00945

Qe
Qe

@ 38 mm

\"/=, 1[e1H 3-8 MAN 81.50822.6024 - DAF 1439493

1584

Caliper Cover Set

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

"= N |

VEHICLES [

1679 Caliper Cap Set

B-B-D- 3~
B-8-3-0-5-

VEHICLES [

Adjusting Shaft Gear

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1693
=) Koo0946

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

,’M:I?‘
se @
-~

L . .

Caliper Caps Kits

Caliper Caps Kits

Cover Bolt

 T—— --»«...4

.-w....m,z..., ‘nv -

i . Ha%y T ‘I-'h'l.--li Shiag
-y - Preo®
=ik I 7 TR T

BT

M14x2x52mm

VEHICLES

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

SB6-SB7 SERIES

1662

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

VEHICLES

1671

® & @

Caliper Caps Kits

VEHICLES

1675

Cover Bolt

A Y WS
p— A Y-

M12x1,75x80mm

VEHICLES

1677

AL
N |
- =

e . @)oo
'MM* ALY N—

M10x1,5x60mm

VEHICLES

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

VEHICLES [

1698

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

VEHICLES [

1583 Brake Pad Retainer Kit
X kooo133

\"/= | (6B =3 MB 000 420 2582 - OTOKAR 13C3305630AA

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a

1695 Brake Pad Retainer Kit
X koo2311

VEHICLES [

1697

Brake Pad Retainer Kit

VEHICLES (S

1699 Brake Pad Retainer Kit

m K000129 - 1119712004 - 1130679004 - 11197120061

J —=q€

| ol

MB 000 420 2682 - 050 121 1049 - 627 420 0188 - DAF 1448911

MAN 36.50822.6001 - 36.50822.6005 - RENAULT 5021 175 165
\/=LI[¢RY [VECO 42538004 - 97131548 - BPW 09.801.02.66.0 - 09.801.02.76.0

SCHMITZ 015420 - FRUEHAUF M100969 - M91000201

SAF 3.434.3807.00 - 3.434.3809.00 - 5.317.0026.00 - 8.531.7002.600

1712 Caliper Repair Kit

—
—_—

VEHICLES [E

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SB6-SB7 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete AXOR ESKi MODEL (OLD MODEL) SET
1 [ = ﬁ

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

SB6-SB7
SERIES

1506  Caliper Repair Kit 1 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2 1531 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 1
1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1 1546 Roller Bearing Set 1
1528  Pinion Shaft 1 1561  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

MAN TGA YENi MODEL (NEW MODEL) SET

%ﬁﬁ".

Caliper Repair Kit Complete

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1506  Caliper Repair Kit 1 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain

1538 Calibration Bolt 2 1531 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1 1547 Roller Bearing Set

1528  Pinion Shaft 1 1561  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

Cali - e
1673 el Eiite s & 2 0 ety 0 SAF 03.434.3820.00 - 03.434.3812.00
EIE  K067417K50

[ACNO | DESCRPTION 07 5000S | DIWENSION | G5 ]
— 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2004  Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1 SN7-SK7
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1 SERIES
4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
- 1009  Caliper Pin Bush - Long @ 73x40x39 mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
3 6002 Fiber O-ring 1
l—:73x.40x39 m 7001 Bolt Plug 1
6003  O-ring 1
7003 Bolt Plug 1
DN 7002  Bolt Plug  40x15 mm 1
6133  Ring 1

Caliper Guid —
1605 aliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit IVECO : 42562855

K048371K50
— w0 | oescrrerion o coops | pmension | s

6002 Fiber O-ring
7001 Bolt Plug

1561 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit -
A= [ B8 MAN 81.50822.6037 - DAF 1847716 - IVECO 4256 2856
K001915 - K048389K50 - K099604K50
= oo | oescrerionor Goops | omevsion s

. — s 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm
: 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm

J/55x40x39mm

2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1

2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1

3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1

3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1

4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1

l Y 1008 Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x39mm 1

r A-_I 1005  Bellow (Red) 1
1

1

1

3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm
1008 Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x39mm
1005 Bellow (Red)

6002 Fiber O-ring

7002 Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm

[ N N Qe N G N =

@ 55x40x39mm

1700 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit MB 000 420 4382
CEIT)  K001925 - K028451
3RoNo | oescrTion o Goons | _owension |_7os ]

2039 Caliper Pin @ 36x102 mm 1
2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1
3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
4038 Bushing @ 40x36x71 mm 1
1008 Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x39mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1
7002 Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm 1

| ‘i

@ 55x40x39mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1568 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

) | k000472

I:z 73x40x39 m:|

§ S G o~
&=

- by

1612 Caliper Guide & Bush R
EXT) Ko01274 - K002716

W

1711 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

X%  K105599K55

1609 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

X% Ko13007

S a5 ¥
b
3 :

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

LT

i

SAF : 3.434.381.20.0 BPW : 09.801.06.33.0 MERCEDES : 000 420 4682

A=, 1[elH] MAN : 81.50822.6019 - 81.50822.6034 SCANIA : 1527631
DAF : 1639100 SCHMITZ : 017478 IVECO : 4254 1412

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOFGOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

2003
2004
3001
3004
4002
1009
1005
6002
7003
7002

VEHICLES

2039
2004
3001
3004
4038
1009
1005
6002
7003
7002

2076
2031
3001
3004
4002
1005
6002
7001
6003
1048
7002
1055
1056
7020
4069

VEHICLES

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

2003
2006
3001
3005
6002
1011
7004
7002
1583
1549
4002

Caliper Pin

Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Bushing

Caliper Pin Bush - Long
Bellow (Red)

Fiber O-ring

Bolt Plug

Bolt Plug

Caliper Pin

Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Bushing

Caliper Pin Bush - Long
Bellow (Red)

Fiber O-ring

Bolt Plug

Bolt Plug

A"/=L | [ B =58 SCANIA 2286677

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

Caliper Pin
Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt
Bushing
Bellow (Red)
Fiber O-ring r
Bolt Plug
O-ring

Caliper Bush
Bolt Plug

Fiber O-ring (Red)
Bellow (Black)
Bolt Plug
Plastic Bushing

Caliper Pin
Caliper Pin

Pin Bolt

Pin Bolt

Fiber O-Ring
Plastic Cap
Pin Cap

Pin Cap

Brake Pad Retainer Kit
Calibration Nut
Pin Bush

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

@ 36x114 mm

@ 32x80 mm
M16x1,5x85 mm
M16x1,5x80 mm
@ 40x36x82 mm
@ 73x40x39 mm

@ 40x15 mm

@ 36x102 mm

@ 32x80 mm
M16x1,5x85 mm
M16x1,5x80 mm
@ 40x36x71 mm
@ 73x40x39 mm

2 40x15 mm

2 36x114 mm
@ 32x84 mm
M16x1,5x85 mm
M16x1,5x80 mm
@ 40x36x82 mm

@ 40x15mm

@ 42x36.5mm
@ 30x30mm

@ 36x114 mm

@ 36x64 mm
M16x1,5x85 mm
M16x1,5x70 mm

@ 40x25 mm
@ 40x15 mm

@ 40x36x82 mm

— =S - ES - PES - ES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS |

L N N e e O O = Y=Y

=N PRS- PES - ES - ES - ES 0 ES - =S

=9 ES - EY - ES B B




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

1573 Caliper Guids & Bush Repair Kit MB 000 420 5082 - 000 420 5682 SAF 3.434.3815.00
(I oot Kanores - ioous o | escaenovoraoooa | owenou | rcs |
- - . By J 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
M 2006 Caliper Pin @ 36x64 mm 1
— 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1 SN7-SK7
3005  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x70 mm 1 SERIES
= 1005  Bellow (Red) 2
, $ 6002 Fiber O-ring 2
. ' x ‘ 4005 Bushing @ 40x36x20 mm 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
7004  Bolt Plug @ 40x25mm 1
| i 7002  Bolt Plug @ 40x15mm 1

v iPece

1606 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit -
T Ko10813
(770 | oescrprion oF 60ops | —bmension | os

6002 Fiber O-ring
7001 Bolt Plug
& 6003  O-ring

, 4 7004  Bolt Plug @ 40x25mm

1701 Caliper Guide & Bush RepairKit [ [
I Koo2872
(770 | oEscrprioN oF G0obs | DmeNsion | os

e ky - " 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
| lma 2006 Caliper Pin @ 36x64 mm 1

T 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1

3005 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x70 mm 1

- 4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
‘V' 4005 Bushing 40x36x20 mm 1

.oy y 1005 Bellow (Red) 2

' 2

1

1

1

= - by o110 L 2003  Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
| 2075 Caliper Pin @ 36x70 mm 1

o o ) 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1

3005 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x70 mm 1

1005 Bellow (Red) 2

"'—V 6002 Fiber O-ring 2

- L Mﬂ,ﬁ 4067  Bushing @ 40x36x20 mm 1
) 4002  Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm i

7058 Bolt Plug @ 40x31mm 1

7002  Bolt Plug @ 40x15mm 1

Pe e

1702 1703
T Koo1691 X% Koo1692

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




11/
< u

1574 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit

Py~ |

" L
" A -
VEHICLES [

1705 Caliper Cap Kit

1704 Caliper Pin Repair Kit

VEHICLES |

1706 Caliper Cap Kit

VEHICLES [

PART NO LA 0 Plastic Cover VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1551 3 Lines Mercedes Type Sensor

1551-1 3 Lines Man Type Sensor
1552 2 Lines Man Type Sensor
1553 Without Sensor

PART NO BCC LD Plastic Cover VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1628 3 Lines Sensor
1629 2 Lines Sensor

1630 Without Sensor

1684 Plastic Cover

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1519 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

1001
1002
4001
1532
1523
1546
1539

1520 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

SN7 - SK7 SERIES

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set
Calibration Shaft Chain

1001
1002
4001
1532
1526
1546
1539

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

_ A A aAa NN

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set
Calibration Shaft Chain

_ A A aNdMNDN

1527
1528
1538
5001

1527
1528
1538
5001

Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
Pinion Shaft

Calibration Bolt

Spring

Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
Pinion Shaft

Calibration Bolt

Spring

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

= 5] - B

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1
1
2
1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

SN7-SK7
SERIES



1001
1002
4001
1532
1521
1546
1539

1631 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set
Calibration Shaft Chain

1001
1002
4001
1532
1588
1546
1539

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set
Calibration Shaft Chain

= a2 A a NN

= A A A NN

1527
1528
1538
5001

1527
1528
1538
5001

Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
Pinion Shaft

Calibration Bolt

Spring

Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
Pinion Shaft

Calibration Bolt

Spring

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

AN = A

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1
1
2
1

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

1632 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

SN7-SK7
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1001  Trust Part With Bellow 1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
1002  Shaft Body Dust Rubber 1528  Pinion Shaft

4001 Bushing 1538 Calibration Bolt

1532  Caliper Bridge Assembly 5001 Spring

1586 Leveller

1546  Roller Bearing Set
1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

_ A A aAa NN
a2 N = -

1659 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1001  Trust Part With Bellow 1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1
1002  Shaft Body Dust Rubber 1528  Pinion Shaft 1
4001 Bushing 1538 Calibration Bolt 2
1532  Caliper Bridge Assembly 5001 Spring 1

1634 Leveller
1546 Roller Bearing Set
1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

_ A A aNdMNDN

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




1003  Trust Part With Bellow
1004  Shaft Body Dust Rubber
4001 Bushing

1529  Caliper Bridge Assembly
1633 Leveller

1547  Roller Bearing Set

1539  Calibration Shaft Chain

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
1528  Pinion Shaft

1538  Calibration Bolt

5001 Spring

A A A aNNN
- N = -

1546 Roller Bearing Set 1547 Roller Bearing Set

Ry

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain 1542 Adjusting Shaft Gear

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

hyNel 1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1655 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft

SN7-SK7
SERIES

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [E

1656 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1657 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ e

1674 IR S

----- -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Bridge Assembly Set [ [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS |

1532 Caliper Bridge Assembly
1538 Calibraiton Bolt

1548 Bushing For Leveller
5001 Caliper Spring

— Y S

1534 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1532 Caliper Bridge Assembly

ﬁ: g
VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [
VEHICLES [

ARGNG | DESCRIPTIONOF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS ]

1535 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1
1538 Calibraiton Bolt 2
5001 Caliper Spring 1

1535 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1537 Caliper Bridge Assembly

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

1504 Caliper RepairKit [

1001 Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm 2
1002  Shaft Body Dust Rubber @ 69mm 2
4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10mm 2
1005  Bellow (Red) 1
6002  Fiber O-ring 1
1006 Bellow (Black) 1
6001 Clamp 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82mm 1
7001 Bolt Plug 1
6003  O-ring 1
1007  Plastic Bushing 1
1011 Plastic Cover @ 38mm 1

Caliper Repair Kit -
VEHICLES |H

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | PCS |

1001 Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm 2
4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10mm 2
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1
1006 Bellow (Black) 1
6001 Clamp 1
1007 Plastic Bushing 1
1500 Caliper Repair Kit MS'SSJfSSi%?S?B&SL‘SS&%@?‘%&% Jamp o0 VECO 4z 1413
DAF 1689313 - 1622785 - BPW 09.801.06.32.0

CEIT) 001300 - K010603 - K000366 - K010606 - K015542

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

1001 Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm
1002  Shaft Body Dust Rubber @ 69mm 2
4001 Bushing @ 18x16x10mm 2

Caliper Repair Kit -
VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

1001 Trust Part With Bellow @ 69mm
1114  Shaft Body Dust Rubber @ 69mm 2
4001 Bushing 2

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

SN7-SK7
SERIES



1501 Caliper Repair Kit

VEHICLES [

1503 Caliper Repair Kit

Caliper Caps Kits

VEHICLES [

1550

Metal Cover Kit

M8x1,25x16mm

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

1502 Caliper Repair Kit

VEHICLES —====

1661 Caliper Caps Kits

VEHICLES [ s

1672

® ® @&

VEHICLES [

1608

Caliper Caps Kits

Metal Cover Kit

il

M8x1,25x50mm

M8x1,25x16mm

VEHICLES =

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

1521 1588

SN7-SK7
SERIES

VEHICLES [

Caliper Leveller 1586 Caliper Leveller

-----

Caliper Leveller 1634 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [

1523 1712
oo o oo [

Caliper Repair Kit

——
-

VEHICLES ----- -----

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 O @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




Caliper Repair Kit Complete ACTROS BPW ESKi MODEL (OLD MODEL) SET

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1500 Caliper Repair Kit 1 1550  Caliper Cover Set 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2 1537  Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 1
1527 Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain 1
1528  Pinion Shaft 1 1602  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1
1547 Roller Bearing Set 1

Caliper Repair Kit Complete ACTROS BPW YENi MODEL (NEW MODEL) SET

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1500 Caliper Repair Kit 1 1550  Caliper Cover Set

1538 Calibration Bolt 2 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain

1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1 1568  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
1
1

- = -

1528  Pinion Shaft 1546  Caliper Roller Bearing Set
1534 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set

@ benefitauto.com.tr o o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SN7 - SK7 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete AXOR YENi MODEL (NEW MODEL) SET

SN7-SK7
SERIES

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1506 Caliper Repair Kit 1 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain 1
1538 Calibration Bolt 2 1534  Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 1
1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft 1 1546  Roller Bearing Set 1
1528 Pinion Shaft 1 1561 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit 1

Caliper Repair Kit Complete SCANIA SET

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1500  Caliper Repair Kit 1 1550  Metal Cover Set
1538  Calibration Bolt 2 1539  Calibration Shaft Chain
1547 Roller Bearing Set 1 1527  Adjusting Mechanism Shaft
1
1

=N — =y

1537 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set 1528  Pinion Shaft
1573 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
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SL7-SM7-ST7 SERIES

PART NO Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Ki
- 1 647 p pa t -----
(7070 | pesorprioN oF 00005 | omension | pos ]

L . 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
r 2004  Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1
g - 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1
3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1
1005 Bellow (Red) 1
6002 Fiber O-ring 1
4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1
7027 Bolt Plug @ 40x11 mm 1
1008 Caliper Pin Bush - Short @ 55x40x39 mm 1

@ 55x40x39 mm

1708 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit [
I ko12912
(oo | oescrrrion o-ooops | pmension | _rcs ]

— 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1

2004 Caliper Pin @ 32x80 mm 1

3001 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x85 mm 1

3004 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x80 mm 1

6002  Fiber O-ring 1

7002  Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm 1

i 1011 Plastic Cover @ 38 mm 1

\:_::‘: ‘ - 6006  Brake Pad Retainer 1

. H ] 8004  Pin 1
i & p~ \ § 6004  Washer 1
s A B : - ‘\\‘\pv 6005  Cotter Pin 1
1" ! L." (% - 1549  calibration Nut 1

PART NO Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
- 1683 P U pair Ri SCHMITZ 1227598 - SAF 3.434.3824.00
CET)  K108002K50 - K108002K64 - K108002K62

- . — 2003 Caliper Pin @ 36x114 mm 1
2006 Caliper Pin @ 36x64 mm 1

- 3001  Pin Bolt M16x1,5x86 mm 1

3005 Pin Bolt M16x1,5x70 mm 1

- 1005 Bellow (Red) 2
6002  Fiber O-ring 2

4002 Bushing @ 40x36x82 mm 1

7002  Bolt Plug @ 40x15 mm 1

7004 Bolt Plug @ 40x25 mm 1

4067 Bushing @ 40x36x20 mm 1

e S e |

1705 1706

SR o - 3 €

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

SL7-SM7



1069
1002
4043
1535
1649
1648

1709 Caliper Rep Complete

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set

1069
1002
4043
1535
1682
1648

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

Trust Part With Bellow
Shaft Body Dust Rubber
Bushing

Caliper Bridge Assembly
Leveller

Roller Bearing Set

a2 A a NN

= a a NN

1539
1653
1528
1650
5001
1542

1539
1657
1528
1650
5001

Calibration Shaft Chain
Pinion Shaft

Pinion Shaft
Calibration Bolt

Spring

Adjusting Shaft Gear

Calibration Shaft Chain
Pinion Shaft

Pinion Shaft
Calibration Bolt

Spring

2 69mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

A AN A A A

2 69mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

— Yy Ey

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SL7-SM7-ST7 SERIES

1654 Caliper Bridge Assembly Set

VEHICLES |
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS |  DIMENSION | PCS |

1535 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1
1650 Calibration Bolt 2
5001 Spring 1

- . -

1537 Caliper Bridge Assembly 1535 Caliper Bridge Assembly

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

1643 1644
CEXT)  K046523K50 - K108004K50 - K108004K64 - K108004K62 [oem No [

A=l | [ =53 MB 000 423 0316 - SCHMITZ 1227579 - SAF 03.434.3823.00 VEHICLES [E

1645 Caliper Repair Kit 1646 Caliper Repair Kit

VEHICLES [ VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

SL7-SM7



VEHICLES [

1653 IR S

VEHICLES [ e

1650 Calibration Bolt

9,50,mm

VEHICLES [H

1539 Calibration Shaft Chain

29 Link

VEHICLES [

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper m

VEHICLES [

1657 IR S

VEHICLES [

1542 Adjusting Shaft Gear

VEHICLES (S

1648

Roller Bearing Set

VEHICLES [

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




SL7-SM7-ST7 SERIES

1649 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES

1713 Caliper Leveller

VEHICLES

1550 Metal Cover Kit

Caliper Sensor Rod Kit (Small)

VEHICLES [ s

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper

1682 Caliper Leveller

SL7-SM7

VEHICLES [

1661 Caliper Caps Kit

VEHICLES [

1608 Metal Cover Kit

{l

M8x1,25x50mm

VEHICLES [

1679

B-B-B-B-D-
BB

VEHICLES (S

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

Caliper Cap Set




i

PART NO IRCLEL L Plastic Cover veHicLES [
ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1551 3 Lines Mercedes Type Sensor

1551-1 3 Lines Man Type Sensor
1552 2 Lines Man Type Sensor
1553 Without Sensor

1684 1579
I = I | koooozs

Qo

238 mm

MB 000 423 4687 - MAN 81.50822.6021
""" M) RENAULT 5021 175 269 - SAF 03.434.3816.00

1583 1580
CEI%) Kooo133 I Koo3902

Qs

@ 35mm

QeOd
getevassae

,@.n"( wt
R Ta | RN

= ALY

e

\"/=L | (6B =53 MB 000 420 2582 - OTOKAR 13C3305630AA VEHICLES [t

Caliper Cover Set

VEHICLES [
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SL7-SM7-ST7 SERIES

Caliper Repair Kit Complete

SL7-SM7

[u 55x40x39 mmj ) l l l l l l l l
| MBx1,25x16mm MBx1,25x50mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1643 Caliper Repair Kit 1537  Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
1650 Calibration Bolt 1648  Roller Bearing Set

1653 Pinion Shaft 1647  Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
1528 Pinion Shaft 1542  Adjusting Shaft Gear

1539  Calibration Shaft Chain 1608  Metal Cover Kit

[ ) =S
— =Y =Y

DNalYel 1710 Caliper Repair Kit Complete

M8x1,25x16mm

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

1643 Caliper Repair Kit 1 1537  Caliper Bridge Assembly Set
1650 Calibration Bolt 2 1648  Roller Bearing Set
1657 Pinion Shaft 1 1683 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit
1
1

=g — b=y

1528  Pinion Shaft 1550  Metal Cover Kit
1539 Calibration Shaft Chain
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BENDIX SERIES

DalYe] 5631 Caliper Guide & Bush Repair Kit VEGO:93161189

%) 381.391

[ ARCNO | DESCRIPTION OF GOODS | DIMENSION | _PCS
- " 2061  Caliper Pin @ 45x150 mm 1
2062 Caliper Pin @ 23,5x92 mm 1
3068 Pin Bolt M20x1,5x175 mm 1
) 3069  Pin Bolt M16x15x124mm 1
= ‘ 4061 Bushing @ 45x40x50 mm 2
4060 Caliper Pin Bush @ 38x55x24 mm 1

1598 Dust Cover Set IVECO : 9316 1192
381.413

1057 Caliper Rubber
4035 Ring Small
4036 Ring Big

4037 Rubber Cover

1058 Rubber Cover
= Yo | 2 2
(A

1059 Dust Cover
1060 Plastic Cover

= N =2 =2 NDNNMNDN

)

5667 Brake Pad Retainer Kit YT RN
381.419

5667 Brake Pad Retainer Kit

L Vol
. = i
"R —q.-m m‘ ( : w

ulYe] 5668 Brake Pad Retainer Kit IVECO : 9316 1843
CEIT) 133692
0 N T

5668 Brake Pad Retainer Kit

) | \,
S — . " L N
— ™ . A

P E

p_‘..‘ | e ——
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CARRIERS

10500 Caliper Carrier ARG
K004099 SAF & BPW AXLE

10500 Caliper Carrier

10501 Caliper Carrier N
K005606 MAN 12-180

10501 Caliper Carrier
288 mm

10502 Salboistanie] VETTSH=] MB 000 421 1106
K000026 MB FRONT AXLE

10502 Caliper Carrier

209,50 mm

399,70 mm

1 0503 SalpeiRtaiey BPW 05.362.79.62.0
K012619 BPW AXLE

266 mm 10503 Caliper Carrier

< 211,50 mm—p

T‘ 1‘ Bottom View

366.40 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



EAL

@ Turkey CARRIERS

10504 CalipsriCantiey MB 000 423 1006
T kos2s79Ks0 MB NEW 4140 REAR

10504 Caliper Carrier

350 mm

[o£:1]] Carri
10505 iper Carrier MB 000 421 5706
=TT KossassKso MB NEW 4140 FRONT

10505 Caliper Carrier

10506 Caliper Carrier SCANIA : 1390425 - 2121596
=TT Ko01507 - 11334320061 - 11197370061 SCANIA NEW MODEL

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10506 Caliper Carrier

378 mm
-«————286 mm

Caliper Carrier
1 0507 P MB 000 423 0606 SCANIA : 2121592
[oem o IECTTIPY MB AXOR

4—320,50 mm-—9 10507 Caliper Carrier

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper e ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

10508 CalipsriCantiey W= M MB 000 421 2006 - 000 421 3106 JOST : JAE0110402006
K000690 - K001926 MB ATEGO
€ C T TR

10508 Caliper Carrier

360 mm

10509 Caliper Carrier VTSR] SCANIA 1756388
K010765 SCANIA OLD MODEL
G CTN I T

10509 Caliper Carrier

290 mm
400 mm

435,25 mm

10510 Caliper Carrier N
K015308 SAF AXLE
e i ol M MER

10510 Caliper Carrier
266 mm

a—211,50mMmm —pFf

1 051 1 SalpeiRtaiey BPW 01.303.88.55.0
K004679 BPW AXLE

10511 Caliper Carrier

- 297500mM——»
365,50 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



CARRIERS

10512 Caliper Carrier [N
(oem no NTZPIE MAN TGA

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10512 Caliper Carrier

[o£:1]] Carri
1051 3 Iper frier DAF 1689314 - 1521259
X «otare DAF TRUCK

10513 Caliper Carrier

378 mm
286 mm——— B

248 mm

290 'mMm
400 mm

10514 Caliper Carrier N
K001105 BPW AXLE
e ) B i B ol M MEZR

337,50 mm 10514 Caliper Carrier

359,50 mm

Caliper Carrier
10515 p MB 000 421 3806 ZF 0501213710
CIT) «oois30 MB CONNECTO R

10515 Caliper Carrier

»

) e T
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CARRIERS

10516 |z (el TR MB 000 421 3706
K001529 MB CONNECTO L

380 mm - 10516 Caliper Carrier
-« 286 mm
~——248 mm

10517 Caliper Carrier N
K007475 SCHMITZ TRAILER
& (o ey T )

10517 Caliper Carrier

10518 a6
K004680 BPW AXLE

286.50 mm 10518  Caliper Carrier

ri248.50 mmﬂ

TN

433,00
365,00
297,00

13,25

b,
\]@t{ S0

1051 9 SalpeiRtaiey A= 1[I B3 MB 000 421 1206
K000028 MB AXOR

10518 Caliper Carrier

$< 400 mm j

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



CARRIERS

10520 Caliper Carrier 0 (0 42 B
) kootezr MB ATEGO

10520 Caliper Carrier

10521 Caliper Carrier 0T < (45 5265

K046764K50 MERCEDES 4140 FRONT
& T s [ e )
-t 378 mm L 10521 Caliper Carrier

e T

10522 Caliper Carrier N
K001505 BPW AXLE
e i B ol M MEZR

< 400 mm - 10522 Caliper Carrier

10523 Caliper Carrier N
K001497 BPW AXLE -R
e B e o ol M MEZ

266 mm
10523 Caliper Carrier

211 mm

>
137,50 mm 158 mm

166,50 mm
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CARRIERS

10524 Caliper Carrier [
K004206 BPW AXLE - L
€ s [ e ]

10524 Caliper Carrier

158 mm & © 137,50 mm

166,50 mm

10525 Caliper Carrier MB : 000 421 1306
K001494 MERCEDES ATEGO
& CI NI TR

10525 Caliper Carrier

341 mm
360 mm

o VR i},

10526 Caliper Carrier N
K001525 SMB AXLE
e o ol e

10526 Caliper Carrier

400 mm

10527 el el izl VEIIS=E] IVECO : 4257 4292
K108814K50 - KO01510 IVECO TRUCK
€ e e )

286 mm 10527 Caliper Carrier

248 mm4>1

392 mm
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CALIPER
CARRIER



CARRIERS

10528 Caliper Carrier
m K108001K50 SCHMITZ TRAILER

. 149 mgm »’3‘; '
‘[“ ¢ 196 mm Jj
201,50 mm

4 266MmM ———————

10529 Caliper Carrier
EIT)  Kooosss

216 mm

e 13,75 mm—F

299,75 mm
315,75 mm
10530 Caliper Carrier R
CI%) Ko02314 IVECO TRUCK
-t 341 mm |

~4—266 mm

{<€«—211,00 mm———p

~—+297 mm —>4\i

¥

360 mm
10531 Caliper Carrier L
I Koo2313 IVECO TRUCK
-t 341 mm >

360 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10528 Caliper Carrier

MB 000 421 1606

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10529 Caliper Carrier

VEHICLES [

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10530 Caliper Carrier

VEHICLES [

ARGNG | DESGRIPTION OF GOODS W-

10531 Caliper Carrier

ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS




CARRIERS

1 0532 calpenicanrey MB : 000 421 2506 JOST : JAE0210402506
K001275 JOST AXLE

340,50 mm 10532 Caliper Carrier
286 mm
248,00 mm——— >

Y sommJ"\

359 mm

10533 Caliper Carrier N
K001521 BPW AXLE
& (o ey T )

4 310mMm———— 10533 Caliper Carrier
286 mm
-t 248 mm— B

| .?;7220 mm4j !

400 mm

10534 Caliper Carrier N

CEI%) koo15378 SAF AXLE

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10534 Caliper Carrier

PART NO Caliper Carrier NS
K001502 ZF AXLE
& O e M T TR

10535 Caliper Carrier

406 mm

@ benefitauto.com.tr 0 o @ Ibenefitcaliper a ORIGINAL PART NUMBERS MENTIONED ONLY FOR DESCRIPTIONS

CALIPER
CARRIER



CARRIERS

10536 Caliper Carrier O o G0 42 S5

(oem no IICTEERT] MB OLD MODEL FRONT
- 378 mm >

ARC NO DESCRIPTION OF GOODS m-

10536 Caliper Carrier

10537 Caliper Carrier N
i MB OLD MODEL REAR
& (o ey T )

10537 Caliper Carrier

: / 209,75 m
r'r
349,50 mm
10538 Caliper Carrier BPW : 02.0313.09.00
K001493 BPW AXLE
o CONC T

10538 Caliper Carrier

212 mm 3 j
r
360 mm

10539 Sl el izl MB : 000 421 3906 - JOST : JAE0210403906
I «o13742 JOST AXLE

ARGNG | DESGRIPTION OF GOODS W-

10539 Caliper Carrier

341 mm
266 mm

WG*\,‘J

360 mm
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CARRIERS

10540 Caliper Carrier wmems e

[oem o [ DAF TRUCK
) B e o M ML

10540 Caliper Carrier

378 mm
286 mm

248 mm

CALIPER
CARRIER

290.mm
400 mm

10541 Caliper Carrier N
K108006K50 SAF AXLE
& (o ey T )

10541 Caliper Carrier

o X
LZ% mm4>r

316 mm
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CARRIERS

90000 - Air Disc Caliper

CALIPER
CARRIER

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

BPW Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5 Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7
SCMITZ Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5

MERCEDES TRAILER Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5 ¢ X 0°

SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5 & =l

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

K012633K64 03.080.0059.01 SAF

K012633K69

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 1608

Mercedes
= SK7042RC PRI
K012633 Schmitz - " s x |== ;
o - .. e iy
pe K012633K62 03.080.0059.00 SAF T I I B F w wl ol
2
[
1]

Manufacturer Code
Vehicle Code

90001 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model i ] : Info About Caliper

BPW Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5 Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7
SCMITZ Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5
MERCEDES TRAILER Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5
SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

8 SK7052RC 9464202301  Mercedes
3 ISl K012634 81105071 Schmitz
8 i K012634K62 5803.080.0060.00 SAF - - " ;o i m -
E =N K012634K64 '803.080.0060.01 SAF PR % & T o =l
2 )  K012634K69 $=803.080.0060.20 SAF
S g K126632X50 g 1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 1608
BNl K132663X50
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CARRIERS

90004 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

N SK7002
2 .080.0055.

3 k1 skro03 Ko11545 :403.080.0055.21  SAF
4 SK7028 03.080.0055.01 SAF . N - oy == :

() o - JalL” L

= 1 sk7029 LR 03.080.0055.02 SAF . e 4~ -] [P

= 2 K012633

g 1] K003400 K110228

&’ g K013873 1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10500
1 Ko03402

- Air Disc Caliper

=
Truck & Trailer Brand I i Series & Model

SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

B SK7012 03.080.0054.20

3 Kl sk7013 KO11546 03.080.0054.21 SAF

K | SK7038 03.080.0054.02 SAF - " -y - - :

£ El sK7039 Eg:;ﬁ‘;ﬁ 03.080.0054.01 SAF FRTE e & .~ e by

g i Koo34n K110229 '

S g K013874 1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10500
Fl K003403
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CARRIERS

90008 - Air Disc Caliper

CALIPER
CARRIER

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

BPW Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

SK7025
K028024
K021666

- " Dol = : .
sl B 1] I E - e B L]

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10503

Benefit Code
Vehicle Code

Manufacturer Code

90009 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand I i Series & Model i ] : Info About Caliper

Various Trailer Axles

Caliper Type

Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

05.362.70.82.0 BPW

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10503

[}
] .g [
5 B4 skross g = — 3 ;A o r— .
g El 028025 ° SR I & . - - dik=iy
2 k4l Ko21667 £
[ 3 ([
@ £ >

=
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CARRIERS

90010 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 1

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

SK7041
SK7009
K012341
K023796
K015086
K110226

03.080.0059.00 SAF
03.080.0059.01 SAF

S I N B P |'--' el Ly,

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10510

Benefit Code
Vehicle Code

Manufacturer Code

011 - Air Disc Caliper

=
Truck & Trailer Brand I i Series & Model

SAF HOLLAND Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

SK7051 03.080.0060.00 SAF

[}
°
3 58 SK7019 os.oso.ooso.m SAF
o Pl
o < (5] - ] 4 ] L :
z Y (012342 o SO I 1 [ P e N I T
g 8 K023797 ©
g =l K015087 E 1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10510
El k110227
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CARRIERS

90012 - Air Disc Caliper

CALIPER
CARRIER

Series & Model

SCHMITZ Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

SK7026
K001481

X 4 % E—i -} ; X
o B N B P - el s

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10517

Benefit Code
Vehicle Code

Manufacturer Code

90013 - Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand I i Series & Model i ] : Info About Caliper

SCHMITZ Various Trailer Axles

Caliper Type

Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

SCHMITZ

SK7036

- 1 - % - = : .

- % s - T =
. = L N

K001482 "

1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10517

Benefit Code
Manufacturer Code
Vehicle Code
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CARRIERS

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

MERCEDES Various Trailer Axles 1 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits

8 SK7007 K010283 A9464202201 Mercedes
2 54 sK7008 K113730 § A9464202401  Mercedes
o —

K010277 A9464203101 Mercedes - & 4 ¥ t-I ] : :

o < o = ) D Ly
z =l Ko10279 K126866 Y A9464203701 Mercedes fa- = e & ¢ - - il
£ 5 K113732 o]
Z I3 K011365 2
[ = K011367 ] 1573 1588 1674 1500 1536 10539
o g 013027 K010281 =

=l K113728

- Air Disc Caliper

Truck & Trailer Brand Series & Model

MERCEDES Various Trailer Axles 2 22,5

Caliper Type  Knorr Bremse SK7

Cross Referance

Caliper Repair Kits
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